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FAMOUS HOT DOGS

Plain Hot Dog

Regular or Toasted English Bun
Hot Dog Regular or Toasted English Bun
with Your choice of Toppings

Hot Dog Basket

2 Hot Dogs, Drink and Small Fries
Regular or Toasted English Bun
Bacon Cheese Dog

Corn Dog

Corn Dog Basket

2 Corn Dogs, Drink and Small Fries
DEAL!

10 Hot Dogs

Regular or Toasted English Buns
with Your choice of Toppings

Delicious Burgers

Cheese Burger

Chili Cheese Burger

WYV Chili Slaw Burger

Double Cheese Burger

The Fat Eddie

1/3 Ib Burger served on a Premium Bun
Sweets Falls Burger

1/3 Ib Burger, BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring,
Texas Toast, Provolone Cheese

The Lost Paddle

Banana Pepper Rings, Pepper Jack Cheese

Sandwiches & Chicken

BBQ Sandwich

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Smothered Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Tenders

Chicken Nuggets (10 pc)

Fish Sandwhich - Cod

Philly Steak Sandwich

o —
- ca'ads Ask for Details $4-99

with Steak or Chicken

—

$2.75
$3.50

$9.44

$4.25
$2.80

$25.00

$5.79
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99

$12.49

$7.50

$5.00
$5.99
$5.69
$5.89
$7.99
$5.99
$4.99
$6.50
$9.99

$7.99

Steak Wrap

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Crispy Chicken Wrap

English Cheese Steak

Toasted English Bun with Steak and Cheese
Grilled Cheese ° Your choice of Cheeses
Steak Fries * Nacho Cheese & Philly Steak
Philly Steak Fries

Fries, Steak, Veggies with Queso Cheese

$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.00

$3.59
$7.99
$9.99

Plain Hot Dog

Hot Dog

Burger

Chicken Nuggets (5pc)
Corn Dog

$2.75
$3.50
$4.05
$2.99
$2.80

Make it a Basket!

Add Fries & a Drink to any entree
Small add $3.10 * Large add $5.25 * Kids add $2.60

On the Side

French Fries sm $3.25 g
Fried Pickles

Broccoli Bites with Cheese & Bacon
Cheese Curds

Cheesy Potato Bites

Chili Cheese Fries

Jalapeno Poppers

Kettle Chips

Mac n Cheese Bites

Mozzarela Sticks

Deep Fried Mushrooms sm $3.99 Ig
Onion Petals

Onion Rings

Deep Fried Pepperoni Roll

Ricotta Cheese Bites

Deep Fried Banana Pepper Rings

8everages

sm $2.15 med $2.79 Ig $3.09
Kids Drink $1.89

Pepsi * Diet Pepsi * Dr Peppe
Mountain Dew ¢ Orange Crush

$4.75
$5.50
$4.99
$5.79
$4.99
$6.99
$5.49
$2.99
$5.89
$5.99
$6.25
$4.99
$5.35
$4.29
$5.99
$4.49
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Root Beer * Lemonade ° Starry

~~Made with Real Strawberries!

... Strawberry Lemonade * $4.99 Bottled Water
$2.00



ICE CREAM!

BY THE SCOOP
EIGHT flavors rotated weekly...
Ask about our current selections!

Cup or Cake Cone

Waffle Cone add $1.00

One Scoop $4.00
Two Scoops $5.00
Three Scoops $6.00
Hand Dipped Milk Shake $6.50

SOFT SERVE
Chocolate * Vanila  Swirled

Cup sm $3.56 med $4.00
Cone sm $3.00 med $3.60 Ig $4.60
Waffle Cone add $1.00
Dipped Cone sm $3.00 Ig $4.60
KIDS Cup $2.75
KIDS Cake Cone $2.75
KIDS Dipped Cone $3.00

sm. $3.99 lg. $5.99
Comes with 1 topping of choice

Floats 160z-s$4.99

Any Beverage, Any Ice Cream

Smoothies 160z s6.00

Strawberry Banana e Pina Colada ¢ Mixed Berry

e—

Banana Split
Banana, Pineapple,
Chocolate, Strawberry

Hot Fudge Brownie Dream

Special Treats

sm. $5.25

lg. $6.99

$7.99

Brownie, Hot Fudge Whipped Cream

& Vanilla Ice Cream

Cheese Cake with one topping
Lakeside Cheesecake - 160z Cup

$4.25
$8.99

Vanilla Ice Cream & Cheesecake.
Choose from Raspberry, Strawberry,

Pineapple or Chocolate
The Sanson

$9.29

Peanut Butter, Nutter Butter, Nuts, Banana

Funnel Fries
with Powdered Sugar

$5.59

sm. $4.00 med. $4.99 Ig. $5.99

Build your own

Ask about our Mix Ins!
Banana

Banana Split Banana,
Chocolate, Pineapple,
Strawberry

Birthday Cake

Cake Mix, Sprinkles
Black Cherry

Cherry, Black Raspberry
Black Raspberry
Blueberry
Butterscotch
Caramel

Cherry

Chocolate
Chocolate Cherry
Chocolate Syrup, Cherry
Chocolate Covered
Strawberry
Strawberry & Chocolate
Dip Cone

Coffee Bean

Choose Chocolate, Vanilla,
Caramel

Hot Fudge

The Diver Peanut
Butter, Banana, Chocolate
Ice Cream

Death by Chocolate
Hot Fudge, Chocolate,
Chocolate Ice Cream

The Elvis

Peanut Butter, Banana
Kayak's Dream
Banana, Blueberry,
Strawberry

The Lower Gauley
Peanut Butter

Oreo

Peach

Peanut Butter & Jelly
Strawberry, Peanut Butter
Pineapple

Romance Raspberry,
Chocolate Ice Cream,
Strawberry Banana
Strawberry

The Upper Gauley
Hot Fudge, Peanut Butter
Vanilla
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TREATS, CONTINUED

sm. $4.59 med. $5.10 Ig. $5.99

Add 50¢ to any storm that includes Cheesecake

Storm

Prices on all menus subject to change.

Build Your Own
Ask about our Mix Ins!
Surprise me

Our Staff Chooses for
you!

Bahama Mama
Pineapple, Coconut,
Strawberry, Pecan
Banana Puddin’
Banana, Vanilla Wafers,
Marshmallow Cream
Banana Split
Banana,

Chocolate, Pineapple,
Strawberry

Beast Reese Cup,
Butterfinger, Caramel,
Chocolate Ice Cream
Beauty Reese Cup,
Butterfinger, Caramel,
Vanilla Ice Cream

Big Dave

Reese Cup,
Butterfinger, Banana
Birthday Cake
Cake Mix, Sprinkles

Black Dog Oreo,
Heath, Hot Fudge,
Chocolate Ice Cream
Black Forest
Brownie, Cherry, Hot
Fudge
Butterfinger
Chacoberry
Cheesecake
Chocolate Cone Dip,
Strawberry
Cheesecake
Cherry Nut
Maraschino Cherry,
Crushed Nuts
Choc. Chip Cookie
Dough

Choc. Covered
Cherry

Chocolate Dip,
Maraschino Cherry
Coal Miner

Cake Mix, Oreo
Cookie Monster
Oreo, Cookie Dough
Drama

Raspberry, Oreo
Heath

German Chocolate
Chocolate Ice Cream,
Coconut, Pecan
Great Dane

Reese Cup, Banana
Hawaiian Pineapple,
Coconut, Pecan,
Banana

His and Hers

Reese Cup,
Butterfinger

M&M

McChubby

Vanilla Ice Cream,
Twix, Caramel
Mudslide Heath,
Peanut Butter, Hot
Fudge on top
Nutrageous Reese
Cup, Peanuts, Peanut
Butter

Oreo

Peanut Butter Pie
Peanut Butter, Cake
Mix

Pecan Cluster
Pecan, Chocolate,
Caramel

Pineapple Upside
Down Cake
Pineapple, Maraschino
Cherry, Cake Mix
Polar Bear

Gummy Bears, Cake
Mix

Ranger Heath,
Coffee Bean

Reese Cup

The Rock Reese
Cup, M&Ms, Caramel,
Chocolate Ice Cream
S'mores Chocolate
Chips, Graham Cracker
Crumbs, Marshmellow
Cream

Strawberry
Banana
Strawberry Pretzel
Strawberry, Pretzels,
Marshmallow Creme
Tropical

Pineapple, Coconut,
Pecan

Eddie’

al the dam



