

Prices on all menus subject to change.

### FAMOUS HOT DOGS

Plain Hot Dog		\$2.75
Regular or Toasted En	iglish Bun	
Hot Dog Regular of	r Toasted English Bun	\$3.50
with Your choice of To	ppings	
<b>Hot Dog Basket</b>		\$9.44
2 Hot Dogs, Drink and	l Small Fries	
Regular or Toasted En	ıglish Bun	
<b>Bacon Cheese Do</b>	g	\$4.25
Corn Dog		\$2.80
<b>Corn Dog Basket</b>		
2 Corn Dogs, Drink an	d Small Fries	
DEAL!		
10 Hot Dogs		\$25.00
Regular or Toasted En	iglish Buns	
with Your choice of To	ppings	

# Delicious Burgers

Cheese Burger	\$5.79
Chili Cheese Burger	\$6.99
WV Chili Slaw Burger	\$6.99
<b>Double Cheese Burger</b>	<b>\$7.99</b>
The Fat Eddie	\$7.99
1/3 lb Burger served on a Premium Bun	
Sweets Falls Burger	\$12.49
1/3 lb Burger, BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring,	
Texas Toast, Provolone Cheese	
The Lost Paddle	\$7.50
Banana Pepper Rinas, Pepper Jack Cheese	•

# Sandwiches & Chicken

BBQ Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken Bacon Ranch	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>Grilled Chicken Sandwich</b>	<b>\$5.69</b>
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	<b>\$5.89</b>
<b>Smothered Chicken Sandwich</b>	\$7.99
Chicken Tenders	\$5.99
Chicken Nuggets (10 pc)	\$4.99
Fish Sandwhich - Cod	\$6.50
Philly Steak Sandwich	\$9.99

Salads Ask for Details \$4.99

with Steak or Chicken \$7.99

# Wraps & More

Steak Wrap	\$7.99
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$6.99
Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$6.99
English Cheese Steak	\$6.00
Toasted English Bun with Steak and Cheese	
<b>Grilled Cheese •</b> Your choice of Cheeses	\$3.59
Steak Fries • Nacho Cheese & Philly Steak	\$7.99
Philly Steak Fries	\$9.99
Fries, Steak, Veggies with Queso Cheese	

### for the Kids

Plain Hot Dog	\$2.75
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Burger	\$4.05
Chicken Nuggets (5pc)	\$2.99
Corn Dog	\$2.80

### Make it a Basket!

Add Fries & a Drink to any entree Small add \$3.10 · Large add \$5.25 · Kids add \$2.60

### On the Side

French Fries	sm \$3.25	lg \$4.75
Fried Pickles		\$5.50
Broccoli Bites with Cheese	& Bacon	\$4.99
Cheese Curds		\$5.79
<b>Cheesy Potato Bites</b>		\$4.99
Chili Cheese Fries		\$6.99
Jalapeno Poppers		\$5.49
<b>Kettle Chips</b>		\$2.99
Mac n Cheese Bites		\$5.89
Mozzarela Sticks		\$5.99
<b>Deep Fried Mushrooms</b>	sm \$3.99	lg \$6.25
Onion Petals		\$4.99
Onion Rings		\$5.35
<b>Deep Fried Pepperoni Ro</b>	II	\$4.29
<b>Ricotta Cheese Bites</b>		\$5.99
<b>Deep Fried Banana Pepp</b>	er Rings	\$4.49



### Beverages

sm \$2.15 med \$2.79 lg \$3.09 Kids Drink \$1.89

Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Dr Pepper Mountain Dew • Orange Crush Root Beer • Lemonade • Starry

Strawberry Lemonade • \$4.99

Made with Real Strawberries!

Bottled Water \$2.00

# Don't forget Your Ice Cream!

### ICE CREAM!

#### BY THE SCOOP

EIGHT flavors rotated weekly...

Ask about our current selections!

**Cup or Cake Cone Waffle Cone** *add* \$1.00

One Scoop	\$4.00
Two Scoops	\$5.00
Three Scoops	\$6.00
Hand Dipped Milk Shake	\$6.50

#### **SOFT SERVE**

Chocolate • Vanila • Swirled

Cup	sm \$3.56 med \$4.00				
Cone	sm \$3.00	me	d \$3.6	0 lg	\$4.60
Waffle Co	one			add	\$1.00
Dipped C	one	sm	\$3.00	) lg	\$4.60
KIDS Cup	)				\$2.75
KIDS Cak	e Cone				\$2.75
KIDS Dip					\$3.00

### Sundaes

sm. \$3.99 lg. \$5.99

Comes with 1 topping of choice

### Floats 160z - \$4.99

**Any Beverage, Any Ice Cream** 

### Smoothies 160z \$6.00

Strawberry Banana • Pina Colada • Mixed Berry

# Special Treats

Banana Split	sm. \$5.25	lg. \$6.99
Banana, Pineapple,		
Chocolate, Strawberry		
<b>Hot Fudge Brownie Dr</b>	eam	\$7.99
Brownie, Hot Fudge Whippe	ed Cream	
& Vanilla Ice Cream		
Cheese Cake with one to	pping	\$4.25
Lakeside Cheesecake	- 16oz Cup	\$8.99
Vanilla Ice Cream & Cheese	cake.	
Choose from Raspberry, Str	awberry,	
Pineapple or Chocolate		
The Sanson		\$9.29
Peanut Butter, Nutter Butte	r, Nuts, Banana	
<b>Funnel Fries</b>		\$5.59
with Powdered Sugar		

### Shakes

sm. \$4.00 med. \$4.99 lg. \$5.99

Sim \$4100 mean \$4
<b>Build your own</b>
Ask about our Mix Ins!
Banana
Banana Split Banana,
Chocolate, Pineapple,
Strawberry
Birthday Cake
Cake Mix, Sprinkles
Black Cherry
Cherry, Black Raspberry
<b>Black Raspberry</b>
Blueberry
Butterscotch
Caramel
Cherry
Chocolate
<b>Chocolate Cherry</b>
Chocolate Syrup, Cherry
<b>Chocolate Covered</b>
Strawberry
Strawberry & Chocolate
Dip Cone
Coffee Bean
Choose Chocolate, Vanilla,

Caramel

**Hot Fudge** 

Death by Chocolate Hot Fudge, Chocolate, Chocolate Ice Cream The Elvis Peanut Butter, Banana **Kavak's Dream** Banana, Blueberry, Strawberry **The Lower Gauley** Peanut Butter Oreo Peach **Peanut Butter & Jelly** Strawberry, Peanut Butter **Pineapple Romance** Raspberry, Chocolate Ice Cream, **Strawberry Banana Strawberry** The Upper Gauley Hot Fudge, Peanut Butter Vanilla

The Diver Peanut

Ice Cream

Butter, Banana, Chocolate

### Storms on Next Page!

Prices on all menus subject to change.

### Storm

# sm. \$4.59 med. \$5.10 lg. \$5.99 Add 50¢ to any storm that includes Cheesecake

Prices on all menus subject to change.

Build Your Own
Ask about our Mix Ins!
Surprise me
Our Staff Chooses for
you!

Bahama Mama
Pineapple, Coconut,
Strawberry, Pecan
Banana Puddin'

Banana, Vanilla Wafers, Marshmallow Cream

Banana Split
Banana,
Chocolate, Pineapple,
Strawberry
Beast Reese Cun

Beast Reese Cup,
Butterfinger, Caramel,
Chocolate Ice Cream
Beauty Reese Cup,
Butterfinger, Caramel,
Vanilla Ice Cream
Big Dave

Reese Cup, Butterfinger, Banana **Birthday Cake** 

Cake Mix, Sprinkles

Black Dog Oreo, Heath, Hot Fudge, Chocolate Ice Cream Black Forest Brownie, Cherry, Hot Fudge

Butterfinger
Chacoberry
Cheesecake
Chocolate Cone Dip,

Strawberry 5

Cheesecake Cherry Nut

Maraschino Cherry, Crushed Nuts

Choc. Chip Cookie Dough Choc. Covered Cherry

Chocolate Dip,
Maraschino Cherry
Coal Miner
Cake Mix, Oreo
Cookie Monster
Oreo, Cookie Dough

**Drama** *Raspberry, Oreo* **Heath** 

**German Chocolate** 

Chocolate Ice Cream,
Coconut, Pecan
Great Dane

Reese Cup, Banana **Hawaiian** Pineapple,

Coconut, Pecan,

Banana

**His and Hers** 

Reese Cup, Butterfinger

M&M McChubby

Vanilla Ice Cream, Twix, Caramel **Mudslide** Heath,

Peanut Butter, Hot Fudge on top

**Nutrageous** Reese Cup, Peanuts, Peanut

Butter

Oreo Peanut Butter Pie

Peanut Butter, Cake

Mix

**Pecan Cluster** 

Pecan, Chocolate, Caramel Pineapple Upside Down Cake

Pineapple, Maraschino Cherry, Cake Mix

**Polar Bear** 

Gummy Bears, Cake

Mix

Ranger Heath, Coffee Bean

Reese Cup
The Rock Reese

Cup, M&Ms, Caramel, Chocolate Ice Cream

S'mores Chocolate
Chips, Graham Cracker

Crumbs, Marshmellow

Cream

Strawberry Banana Strawberry Pretzel

Strawberry, Pretzels, Marshmallow Creme

Tropical

Pineapple, Coconut,
Pecan

